10

11

MONTERO MORALES
CINTAS MENA
VALADEZ GALIANO
BONILLA GONZALEZ

BONILLA
TOO

GIL VALADEZ
NAVARRO

SANCHEZ GIL
TORRES POLVOREDA
GALIANO TRUJILLANO
CASTILLO MATEO

VEGA

DELGADO GODINO
RABILOTTA

NAZ

BOLANOS
NAHON

LIU CHI HUNG
MC GREGOR

GODINO CERVERA
MORENO GONZALEZ
MORITO MENA
SANCHEZ GIL

DUIVENBONDE

FERNANDEZ CANTOS
TORRES PUERTO
FERNANDEZ CARRASCO
GARCIA CASTILLA

BUSTAMENTE PRADO
CANO BARBERO
LITRAN GONZALEZ
GODINO MACIAS

MARTIN VICHERA
CHAPAZA DIAZ
TAMBRIG FRANCO
ANDLAW

DUIVENBONDE

GOMEZ HERNANDEZ
CUEVAS VILLALBA
POUROULIS

LOPEZ CORTIJO

DE LA TORRE MARTIN
MARTIN VICHERA
TIRADO SANCHEZ
BALDON BERMUDEZ

ANDRES
JAVIER
MOISES
FRANCISCO

FRANCISCO
DENNY
JOSE

ALAIN

CARLOS
JUAN LUIS
CRISTOBAL
JOSE JAVIER

ANA
MANUEL
GIUSEPPE
VICTOR

ERROL
LUIS
DAVID
CALUM

EDUARDO
RUBEN
ANTONIO
SERGIO

CRISTINA

JUAN CARLOS

FRANCISCO
CARLOS
MANUEL

AARON
FRANCISCO
ALEJANDRO
JOSE

JUAN
JOSE
ALBERTO
PETER

HENK

MERCEDES
CARIDAD
LUANICA
MARIA JESUS

JAVIER
JOSE
FRANCISCO
SALVADOR

AM11263174
AM11285236
AM11601970
AM11611712

AM11611796
AM84613412
AM99039707
AM18352047

AM99037756
AM11159481
AM11342223
AM11143719

AM11159480
AM11695968
AM64310788
AM00800834

AM18613455

AM18151328

AM84619811
extranjero

AM11614217
AM99241665
AM11608454
AM11775310

AM11607767

AM18282670
AM11195257
AM18361100
AM64260980

AM11098150
AM11804616
AM11611444
AMB9614631

AM18345320
AM11093754
AM18610284
AM18361099

AM11607766

AM11140747
AM111563734
AM99818228
AM11125600

AM11204605
AM18344225
AM99329019
AM11104100



12

13

14

15

16

SANCHEZ MONFILLO
GARCIA

HOURIGAN
DOMINICY

ORELLANA MARIN
GALLIGAN
RODRIGUEZ AMAYA

FERRERA LARA
SARRIAS POBLETE
DIAZ

FERNANDEZ ROS
LIU CHI HUNG

TO

SOLER REYES

FERRERA CORTES
PENALVER
BAUTISTA MORENO

JUAN
BRIAN
PAUL
CYRIL

JUAN RAMON

JOHN CHARLES

DAVID

JOSE ANTONIO
MIGUEL ANGEL

EDDIE

LOURDES
LIU
BETTY
CONCHA

ALVARO
JOE
MARCOS

AM11701386
AM18613454
AM84065524
AM18600449

AM11613986
AM84785040
AM11753979

AMB84756570
AM11610201
AM18816061

AM11745267
AM84619812
AM84764439
AMO03613333

AM84751847
AM18161204
AM11329025



5.3
5.6
7.8
8.4

8.7
9.4
9.5
9.9

9.9

10.2
10.8
11.4

11
11.2
11.4
11.7

11.5

11.7

12.7
14

14.1
14.1
14.3
14.3

14.2

14.4
14.4
14.5
14.5

15.4
15.5
16.1
16.1

15.8
16.9
16.9
17.1

17

171
15.9
18.5
19.3

17.3
17.8
17.8
19.9



20.0
20.4
21.4
21.6

21.9
22.6
23.1

241
26.1
27.3

21.5
21.7
26.3
26.9

277
293
31.1



